Gren
PPC22
PPC22
PPC22
PPC22
PPC22
PPC22

PPC60

Plats

OO~ WD

Namn
Alan Frazer
David Rexander
Patrik Winell
Rikard Héijertz
Joérgen Anton
Peter Fasth

David Rexander

Klubb
Finspangs PK
LSKF
LSKF
LSKF
Mjélby PK
Mjélby PK

LSKF

Waid

Resultat
564
560
539
532
466
377

535

AntalX
19
17
13
11

8
7

10



